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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
100m Rücken Frauen
Jahrgang 2003
1. Taleja Kolibal 2003 GER SC Plauen 06 01:28,95

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2013
2. Nina Tutzschky 2003 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:32,48
3. Lena Listner 2003 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:33,46
4. Emma Friebel 2003 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:33,84
5. Jenny Wolmuth 2003 GER SV Zwickau 04 01:37,55
6. Julia Prochaska 2003 GER SSV Freiberg 01:37,73
7. Cora Ziller 2003 GER SchwimmPool Chemnitz 01:41,91
8. Sophie Siegel 2003 GER SV 07 Annaberg 01:44,40
9. Annelie Uhlig 2003 GER SSV Freiberg 01:45,25
10. Josefine Husser 2003 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:45,72
11. Melina Löscher 2003 GER SchwimmPool Chemnitz 01:47,99
12. Julia Wilsdorf 2003 GER SSV Freiberg 01:49,70

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sarah Brendel 2003 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892

Jahrgang 2002
1. Anastasia Herbst 2002 GER SC Plauen 06 01:20,63

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2013
2. Fabienne Zeglin 2002 GER SC Plauen 06 01:22,76
3. Angelina Motylenko 2002 GER SSV Freiberg 01:29,21
4. Jessica Damisch 2002 GER SC Plauen 06 01:29,48
5. Lucy Fritzsche 2002 GER SSV Freiberg 01:30,08
6. Helene Krauß 2002 GER SchwimmPool Chemnitz 01:31,51
7. Pauline Rossol 2002 GER SV 1990 Zschopau 01:33,60
8. Anna Zeise 2002 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:34,28
9. Wanda Weiner 2002 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:36,32
9. Josephine Fleck 2002 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:36,32
11. Karina Fritzsche 2002 GER SV 1990 Zschopau 01:37,57
12. Sophie Lindner 2002 GER SSV Freiberg 01:41,75
13. Mara Lessig 2002 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:45,37

Jahrgang 2001
1. Kyra Schubert 2001 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:18,33

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2013
2. Aileen Sieber 2001 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:19,97
3. Leony- Heidi Salevsky 2001 GER SV 1990 Zschopau 01:24,20
4. Anna Siegel 2001 GER SV 07 Annaberg 01:25,16
5. Kim Scheidenberger 2001 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:33,55
6. Anna Wittig 2001 GER Chemnitzer PSV 01:39,50
7. Josephine Döring 2001 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:43,66

Jahrgang 2000
1. Michelle Müller 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:12,40

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2013
2. Lisa Spranger 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:12,68
3. Michelle Leupold 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:15,91
4. Alisa Fritzsch 2000 GER SV Zwickau 04 01:19,77
5. Selina Kaiser 2000 GER SC Plauen 06 01:20,12
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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
100m Rücken Frauen
Jahrgang 2000
6. Vanessa Städter 2000 GER SVV Plauen 01:21,69
7. Leonie Bergner 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:22,66
8. Nicole Schmid 2000 GER SVV Plauen 01:33,62

Jahrgang 1999
1. Tosca Schmidt 1999 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:14,51

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2013
2. Frauke Klein 1999 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:17,06
3. Alicia Liebold 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 01:26,06
4. Sina Rockstroh 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 01:26,97
5. Vanessa Kreusel 1999 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:28,18
6. Marilyn Mai 1999 GER Chemnitzer PSV 01:29,37
7. Luisa Fischer 1999 GER SV 07 Annaberg 01:30,23

Jahrgang 1997/1998
1. Annika Morgenstern 1997 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,03

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2013
2. Laura Harrer 1998 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,49
3. Pauline Klose 1998 GER SV 1990 Zschopau 01:22,40
4. Lydia Jänsch 1997 GER Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:41,68

Jahrgang 1995/1996
1. Ulrike Büttner 1995 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:14,84

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2013
2. Michele Obermann 1996 GER SVV Plauen 01:18,74
3. Natalie Fröhlich 1996 GER SV Zwickau 04 01:23,68
4. Lisa Groschopp 1996 GER Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:28,90
5. Luise Günther 1996 GER Chemnitzer PSV 01:35,08

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sarah Leonhardt 1995 GER Chemnitzer PSV

Offene Wertung
1. Annika Morgenstern 1997 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,03

Bezirksmeisterin 2013
2. Michelle Müller 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:12,40
3. Lisa Spranger 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:12,68
4. Tosca Schmidt 1999 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:14,51
5. Ulrike Büttner 1995 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:14,84
6. Michelle Leupold 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:15,91
7. Laura Harrer 1998 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,49
8. Frauke Klein 1999 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:17,06
9. Kyra Schubert 2001 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:18,33
10. Michele Obermann 1996 GER SVV Plauen 01:18,74
11. Alisa Fritzsch 2000 GER SV Zwickau 04 01:19,77
12. Aileen Sieber 2001 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:19,97
13. Selina Kaiser 2000 GER SC Plauen 06 01:20,12
14. Anastasia Herbst 2002 GER SC Plauen 06 01:20,63
15. Vanessa Städter 2000 GER SVV Plauen 01:21,69
16. Pauline Klose 1998 GER SV 1990 Zschopau 01:22,40
17. Leonie Bergner 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:22,66
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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
100m Rücken Frauen
Offene Wertung
18. Fabienne Zeglin 2002 GER SC Plauen 06 01:22,76
19. Natalie Fröhlich 1996 GER SV Zwickau 04 01:23,68
20. Leony- Heidi Salevsky 2001 GER SV 1990 Zschopau 01:24,20
21. Anna Siegel 2001 GER SV 07 Annaberg 01:25,16
22. Alicia Liebold 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 01:26,06
23. Sina Rockstroh 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 01:26,97
24. Vanessa Kreusel 1999 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:28,18
25. Lisa Groschopp 1996 GER Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:28,90
26. Angelina Motylenko 2002 GER SSV Freiberg 01:29,21
27. Marilyn Mai 1999 GER Chemnitzer PSV 01:29,37
28. Jessica Damisch 2002 GER SC Plauen 06 01:29,48
29. Lucy Fritzsche 2002 GER SSV Freiberg 01:30,08
30. Luisa Fischer 1999 GER SV 07 Annaberg 01:30,23
31. Helene Krauß 2002 GER SchwimmPool Chemnitz 01:31,51
32. Kim Scheidenberger 2001 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:33,55
33. Pauline Rossol 2002 GER SV 1990 Zschopau 01:33,60
34. Nicole Schmid 2000 GER SVV Plauen 01:33,62
35. Anna Zeise 2002 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:34,28
36. Luise Günther 1996 GER Chemnitzer PSV 01:35,08
37. Josephine Fleck 2002 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:36,32
37. Wanda Weiner 2002 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:36,32
39. Karina Fritzsche 2002 GER SV 1990 Zschopau 01:37,57
40. Anna Wittig 2001 GER Chemnitzer PSV 01:39,50
41. Lydia Jänsch 1997 GER Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:41,68
42. Sophie Lindner 2002 GER SSV Freiberg 01:41,75
43. Josephine Döring 2001 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:43,66
44. Mara Lessig 2002 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:45,37

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sarah Leonhardt 1995 GER Chemnitzer PSV


